SUNDAY
NOVEMBER 6

NOVEMBER 7

MONDAY

NOVEMBER 8

TUESDAY

24th ANNUAL EDUCATIONAL EXCHANGE

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE
AGENDA

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 6

2022 PROGRAM
START

END

ROOM

GACSB Registration-Help Desk

Partner Booth Set-up; Exhibits Open

I/DD Committee Meet & Greet

Opening Remarks (Woerner, Glass)

Plenary: A National Trends Perspective (Ingoglia)

President’s Business Partner Appreciation Reception

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 7

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

615 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
430 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM

Front Desk/Lobby
Blue Ridge Ballroom
Islands IT & III
Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom

Legacy Pointe Pavilion

GACSB Registration-Help Desk
Partner Booth Set-up; Exhibits Open
Breakfast with Business Partners

Plenary: Guiding your Organization through the Big Rethink (Woodlock)

Break with Business Partners
Board Member Track: Grassroots Advocacy for Non-Profit Boards (Krecl)

Clinical Track: Addressing the Psychiatric Needs of Pregnant & Postpartum
Georgians (Goldsmith)

Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: Person Centered
Organizations in a Post-Pandemic World (Daily, Dotson)

Management Track: Guiding your Organization through the Big Rethink Part II
With a deeper dive for Management (Woodlock)

Break with Business Partners

Plenary Luncheon: Georgia’s 2022 Legislative Session-Impact on

Behavioral Health (Fitzgerald)

Break with Business Partners

Board Member Track: Georgia’s 2022 Legislative Session- SB403/Co-Response
(Facilitator: Sweat - Panel: Dallas, van der Merwe, Krecl, Hambrick, Kidd)
Clinical/Medical Director Track: Mental Health, Mass Bereavement, and
Public Health in Georgia (Miles)

Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: The Direct Support
Workforce Crisis (Laws)

Management Track : What Every CEO Needs to Know
About Fundraising (Gordon)

Break with Partners

Board/Management Track: Opportunities in Our Communities: Lessons
Learned: Development of a Non-Profit Adjunctive to a CSB (Dalton, Darden)
Clinical/Medical Director Track: Rapid Remix: Dialectical Behavioral Therapy
& Dialectical Behavioral Therapy- Radical Openness (Gordon, Briones)

Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: Strategies & Interventions to
Recruit & Retain the DSP Workforce (Laws, Wakefield)

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

430 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Blue Ridge Ballroom Pre-Function

Blue Ridge Ballroom
Blue Ridge Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Blue Ridge Ballroom
Veranda C

Magnolia
Veranda A & B

Islands I & III

Blue Ridge Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Blue Ridge Ballroom

Veranda C

Magnolia

Veranda A & B

Islands IT & I1I
Blue Ridge Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Magnolia

Veranda A & B

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8

Help Desk/CEU Sign-up

Breakfast with Business Partners (Seating in Grand Ballroom)
Clinical & I/DD Joint Track- Compassionate Leadership (Salzburn)
Board Member Track: Civic Engagement Strategies for Non-Profits (Theisen)

Management Track: Mental Health Awareness in the Workplace:
Developing a Culture of Empathy & Accountability (Richards)

Break with Business Partners
Plenary/Closing Remarks: Wrap Up & Next Steps (GACSB Executive Office)
Lunch & Departure

Business Partner Breakdown

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Blue Ridge Ballroom

Blue Ridge Ballroom
Magnolia
Veranda C

Islands II & III

Blue Ridge Ballroom
Grand Ballroom
Sidney’s

Blue Ridge Ballroom



