## SUNDAY NOVEMBER 6

# IONDAY NOVEMBER 7

## TUESDAY NOVEMBER 8

### 24th ANNUAL EDUCATIONAL EXCHANGE

### **SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE**

### 2022 PROGRAM

AGENDA	START	END	ROOM
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 6			
GACSB Registration-Help Desk	11:00 AM	6:15 PM	Front Desk/Lobby
Partner Booth Set-up; Exhibits Open	11:00 AM	4:00 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
I/DD Committee Meet & Greet	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Islands II & III
Opening Remarks (Woerner, Glass)	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Grand Ballroom
Plenary: A National Trends Perspective (Ingoglia)	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Grand Ballroom
President's Business Partner Appreciation Reception	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Legacy Pointe Pavilion
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 7			
GACSB Registration-Help Desk	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom Pre-Function
Partner Booth Set-up; Exhibits Open	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Breakfast with Business Partners	7:00 AM	8:30 AM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Plenary: Guiding your Organization through the Big Rethink (Woodlock)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	Grand Ballroom
Break with Business Partners	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Board Member Track: Grassroots Advocacy for Non-Profit Boards (Krecl)	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Veranda C
Clinical Track: Addressing the Psychiatric Needs of Pregnant & Postpartum			
Georgians (Goldsmith)	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Magnolia
Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: Person Centered Organizations in a Post-Pandemic World (Daily, Dotson)	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Veranda A & B
<b>Management Track:</b> Guiding your Organization through the Big Rethink Part II With a deeper dive for Management (Woodlock)	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Islands II & III
Break with Business Partners	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
<b>Plenary Luncheon:</b> Georgia's 2022 Legislative Session-Impact on Behavioral Health (Fitzgerald)	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Grand Ballroom
Break with Business Partners	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Board Member Track: Georgia's 2022 Legislative Session - SB403/Co-Response	2:30 PM	uoo PM	Veranda C
(Facilitator: Sweat - Panel: Dallas, van der Merwe, Krecl, Hambrick, Kidd)	2:30 PW	4:00 PM	veranua C
<b>Clinical/Medical Director Track:</b> Mental Health, Mass Bereavement, and Public Health in Georgia (Miles)	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Magnolia
Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: The Direct Support	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Veranda A & B
Workforce Crisis (Laws)			
Management Track: What Every CEO Needs to Know About Fundraising (Gordon)	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Islands II & III
Break with Partners	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
<b>Board/Management Track:</b> Opportunities in Our Communities: Lessons Learned: Development of a Non-Profit Adjunctive to a CSB (Dalton, Darden)	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Grand Ballroom
Clinical/Medical Director Track: Rapid Remix: Dialectical Behavioral Therapy	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Magnolia
& Dialectical Behavioral Therapy- Radical Openness (Gordon, Briones)	7.50 1.11	0,001.11	ag.i.ou
Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Track: Strategies & Interventions to	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Veranda A & B
Recruit & Retain the DSP Workforce (Laws, Wakefield)			
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8		D) (	pl p:1 p ll
Help Desk/CEU Sign-up	7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Breakfast with Business Partners (Seating in Grand Ballroom)	7:00 AM	8:30 AM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Clinical & I/DD Joint Track- Compassionate Leadership (Salzburn)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	Magnolia
Board Member Track: Civic Engagement Strategies for Non-Profits (Theisen)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	Veranda C
Management Track: Mental Health Awareness in the Workplace: Developing a Culture of Empathy & Accountability (Richards)	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	Islands II & III
Break with Business Partners	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Blue Ridge Ballroom
Plenary/Closing Remarks: Wrap Up & Next Steps (GACSB Executive Office)	10:30 AM	12:00 AM	Grand Ballroom
Lunch & Departure	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Sidney's
Business Partner Breakdown	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Blue Ridge Ballroom